ESV Details

Originating Office : Airspace Docket Number : 1Request Type : Establish
Facility Data
Chart Name : CASANOVA City : CASANQOVA Ident : CSN State : VA
Type/Class : H-VOR Frequency : M116.3 Reference No.: 12029326
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 682016-010 268 0 54 80 150

Requirement: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIAD
Signature: Guimond Peter \Routing Symbol: AJV-352 Date: 02/22/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 682016-010 268 0 54 80 150 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIADAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @
THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: Cassella Charles !Routing Symbol: Date: 02/22/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 682016-010 268 0 54 80 150 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIADAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @
THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS ‘Routing Symbol: ‘Date: 02/22/2012
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 682016-010 268 0

Reguirement/Remarks:

Signature: Routing Symbol: Date:




V Details

Originating Office :

‘Airspace Docket Number :

‘Request Type : Establish

Facility Data

Chart Name : CASANOVA

City : CASANOVA

Ident :

CSN

State : VA

Type/Class : TACR

Frequency : M1197

Reference No.: 12029327

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 682017-009

268

0

54

80

150

Requirement: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIAD

Signature: Guimond Peter

|Routing Symbol: AJV-352

Date: 02/22/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMOQO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 682017-009

268

0

54

80

150

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIADAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @
THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: Cassella Charles

‘RoutinLSymboI:

Date: 02/22/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 682017-009

268

0

54

80

150

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: SUPPORT FINKS DME FIX ON DOCCS STAR AT KIADAPPROVED. PEND. FLIGHT CHK/INSPECT @
THE REQ. DIST. AND MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS

‘Routing Symbol:

Date: 02/22/2012

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFQ)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 682017-009

268

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

‘Routing Symboi:

Date:






